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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 5 0.04% 5 0.04% 13479  100.00% 129.01-130 84 0.62% 2852 21.16% 10711 79.46%
178.01-179 6 0.04% 1" 0.08% 13474 99.96% 128.01-129 99 0.73% 2951 21.89% 10627 78.84%
177.01-178 6 0.04% 17 0.13% 13468 99.92% 127.01-128 96 0.71% 3047 22.61% 10528 78.11%
176.01-177 12 0.09% 29 0.22% 13462 99.87% 126.01-127 108 0.80% 3155 23.41% 10432 77.39%
175.01-176 7 0.05% 36 0.27% 13450 99.78% 125.01-126 96 0.71% 3251 24.12% 10324 76.59%
174.01-175 1 0.08% 47 0.35% 13443 99.73% 124.01-125 123 0.91% 3374 25.03% 10228 75.88%
173.01-174 13 0.10% 60 0.45% 13432 99.65% 123.01-124 102 0.76% 3476 25.79% 10105 74.97%
172.01-173 12 0.09% 72 0.53% 13419 99.55% 122.01-123 93 0.69% 3569 26.48% 10003 74.21%
171.01-172 21 0.16% 93 0.69% 13407 99.47% 121.01-122 105 0.78% 3674 27.26% 9910 73.52%
170.01-171 20 0.15% 113 0.84% 13386 99.31% 120.01- 121 90 0.67% 3764 27.92% 9805 72.74%
169.01- 170 30 0.22% 143 1.06% 13366 99.16% 119.01-120 105 0.78% 3869 28.70% 9715 72.08%
168.01 - 169 22 0.16% 165 1.22% 13336 98.94% 118.01-119 102 0.76% 3971 29.46% 9610 71.30%
167.01 - 168 29 0.22% 194 1.44% 13314 98.78% 117.01-118 81 0.60% 4052 30.06% 9508 70.54%
166.01 - 167 37 0.27% 231 1.71% 13285 98.56%  116.01-117 104 0.77% 4156 30.83% 9427 69.94%
165.01 - 166 25 0.19% 256 1.90% 13248 98.29% 115.01-116 109 0.81% 4265 31.64% 9323 69.17%
164.01 - 165 33 0.24% 289 2.14% 13223 98.10% 114.01-115 121 0.90% 4386 32.54% 9214 68.36 %
163.01 - 164 34 0.25% 323 240% 13190 97.86% 113.01-114 106 0.79% 4492 33.33% 9093 67.46%
162.01- 163 34 0.25% 357 2.65% 13156 97.60% 112.01-113 98 0.73% 4590 34.05% 8987 66.67 %
161.01 - 162 58 0.43% 415 3.08% 13122 97.35%  111.01-112 140 1.04% 4730 35.09% 8889 65.95%
160.01 - 161 44 0.33% 459 3.41% 13064 96.92%  110.01- 111 122 0.91% 4852 36.00% 8749 64.91%
159.01 - 160 52 0.39% 511 3.79% 13020 96.59%  109.01- 110 122 0.91% 4974 36.90% 8627 64.00%
158.01 - 159 57 0.42% 568 4.21% 12968 96.21% 108.01-109 122 0.91% 5096 37.81% 8505 63.10%
157.01- 158 59 0.44% 627 4.65% 12911 95.79% 107.01-108 116 0.86% 5212 38.67% 8383 62.19%
156.01 - 157 70 0.52% 697 517% 12852 95.35% 106.01 - 107 127 0.94% 5339 39.61% 8267 61.33%
155.01 - 156 57 0.42% 754 559% 12782 94.83% 105.01 - 106 103 0.76% 5442 40.37% 8140 60.39%
154.01 - 155 50 0.37% 804 5.96% 12725 94.41% 104.01-105 127 0.94% 5569 41.32% 8037 59.63%
153.01 - 154 70 0.52% 874 6.48% 12675 94.04% 103.01-104 113 0.84% 5682 42.15% 7910 58.68 %
152.01-153 68 0.50% 942 6.99% 12605 93.52% 102.01- 103 17 0.87% 5799 43.02% 7797 57.85%
151.01 - 152 67 0.50% 1009 7.49% 12537 93.01% 101.01-102 113 0.84% 5912 43.86% 7680 56.98%
150.01 - 151 78 0.58% 1087 8.06% 12470 92.51% 100.01 - 101 128 0.95% 6040 44.81% 7567 56.14%
149.01 - 150 70 0.52% 1157 8.58% 12392 91.94%  99.01-100 106 0.79% 6146 45.60% 7439 55.19%
148.01 - 149 66 0.49% 1223 9.07% 12322 91.42%  98.01-99 109 0.81% 6255 46.41% 7333 54.40%
147.01- 148 79 0.59% 1302 9.66% 12256 90.93%  97.01-98 108 0.80% 6363 47.21% 7224 53.59%

146.01 - 147 73 0.54% 1375 10.20% 12177 90.34%  96.01-97 98 0.73% 6461 47.93% 7116 52.79%
145.01 - 146 79 0.59% 1454 10.79% 12104 89.80%  95.01-96 103 0.76% 6564 48.70% 7018 52.07%
144.01 - 145 62 0.46% 1516 11.25% 12025 89.21%  94.01-95 125 0.93% 6689 49.63% 6915 51.30%
143.01 - 144 85 0.63% 1601 11.88% 11963 88.75%  93.01-94 107 0.79% 6796 50.42% 6790 50.37%
142.01- 143 81 0.60% 1682 12.48% 11878 88.12%  92.01-93 123 0.91% 6919 51.33% 6683 49.58%
141.01 - 142 81 0.60% 1763 13.08% 11797 87.52%  91.01-92 94 0.70% 7013 52.03% 6560 48.67%
140.01 - 141 70 0.52% 1833 13.60% 11716 86.92%  90.01-91 17 0.87% 7130 52.90% 6466 47.97%
139.01 - 140 99 0.73% 1932 14.33% 11646 86.40%  89.01-90 M 0.82% 7241 53.72% 6349 47.10%
138.01-139 115 0.85% 2047 15.19% 11547 85.67%  88.01-89 97 0.72% 7338 54.44% 6238 46.28%
137.01-138 100 0.74% 2147 15.93% 11432 84.81%  87.01-88 119 0.88% 7457 556.32% 6141 45.56%
136.01 - 137 83 0.62% 2230 16.54% 11332 84.07%  86.01-87 93 0.69% 7550 56.01% 6022 44.68%
135.01-136 91 0.68% 2321 17.22% 11249 83.46%  85.01-86 113 0.84% 7663 56.85% 5929 43.99%
134.01-135 104 0.77% 2425 17.99% 11158 82.78%  84.01-85 109 0.81% 7772 57.66% 5816 43.15%
133.01- 134 74 0.55% 2499 18.54% 11054 82.01%  83.01-84 107 0.79% 7879 58.45% 5707 42.34%
132.01-133 87 0.65% 2586 19.19% 10980 81.46%  82.01-83 128 0.95% 8007 59.40% 5600 41.55%
131.01-132 86 0.64% 2672 19.82% 10893 80.81%  81.01-82 116 0.86% 8123 60.26% 5472 40.60%
130.01 - 131 96 0.71% 2768 20.54% 10807 80.18%  80.01- 81 94 0.70% 8217 60.96% 5356 39.74%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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A& Hotk
108 0.80%
95 0.70%
104 0.77%
108 0.80%
115 0.85%
106 0.79%
121 0.90%
107 0.79%
93 0.69%
116 0.86%
112 0.83%
103 0.76%
104 0.77%
110 0.82%
92 0.68%
97 0.72%
91 0.68%
104 0.77%
115 0.85%
114 0.85%
108 0.80%
127 0.94%
99 0.73%
103 0.76%
102 0.76%
17 0.87%
102 0.76%
98 0.73%
102 0.76%
109 0.81%
122 0.91%
113 0.84%
90 0.67%
101 0.75%
81 0.60%
96 0.71%
92 0.68%
103 0.76%
95 0.70%
75 0.56%
87 0.65%
99 0.73%
67 0.50%
83 0.62%
82 0.61%
62 0.46%
61 0.45%
66 0.49%
54 0.40%
41 0.30%

N
8325

8420
8524
8632
8747
8853
8974
9081
9174
9290
9402
9505
9609
9719
9811
9908
9999
10103
10218
10332
10440
10567
10666
10769
10871
10988
11090
11188
11290
11399
11521
11634
11724
11825
11906
12002
12094
12197
12292
12367
12454
12553
12620
12703
12785
12847
12908
12974
13028
13069

BTtk
61.76%
62.47%
63.24%
64.04%
64.89%
65.68%
66.58%
67.37%
68.06%
68.92%
69.75%
70.52%
71.29%
72.10%
72.79%
73.51%
74.18%
74.95%
75.81%
76.65%
77.45%
78.40%
79.13%
79.89%
80.65%
81.52%
82.28%
83.00%
83.76%
84.57%
85.47%
86.31%
86.98%
87.73%
88.33%
89.04%
89.72%
90.49%
91.19%
91.75%
92.40%
93.13%
93.63%
94.24%
94.85%
95.31%
95.76%
96.25%
96.65%
96.96%

EDEIE D Bat

N
5262

5154
5059
4955
4847
4732
4626
4505
4398
4305
4189
4077
3974
3870
3760
3668
3571
3480
3376
3261
3147
3039
2912
2813
2710
2608
2491
2389
2291
2189
2080
1958
1845
1755
1654
1573
1477
1385
1282
1187
1112
1025
926
859
776
694
632
571
505
451

[Epaew
39.04%
38.24%
37.53%
36.76%
35.96%
35.11%
34.32%
33.42%
32.63%
31.94%
31.08%
30.25%
29.48%
28.71%
27.90%
27.21%
26.49%
25.82%
25.05%
24.19%
23.35%
22.55%
21.60%
20.87%
20.11%
19.35%
18.48%
17.72%
17.00%
16.24%
15.43%
14.53%
13.69%
13.02%
12.27%
11.67%
10.96%
10.28%

9.51%
8.81%
8.25%
7.60%
6.87%
6.37%
5.76%
5.15%
4.69%
4.24%
3.75%
3.35%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
44 0.33%
50 0.37%
34 0.25%
35 0.26%
25 0.19%
26 0.19%
24 0.18%
16 0.12%
20 0.15%
20 0.15%
10 0.07%
12 0.09%
12 0.09%
12 0.09%
1 0.08%
8 0.06%
14 0.10%
3 0.02%
5 0.04%
6 0.04%
6 0.04%
3 0.02%

1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
12 0.09%

RS Bat

NE
13113

13163
13197
13232
13257
13283
13307
13323
13343
13363
13373
13385
13397
13409
13420
13428
13442
13445
13450
13456
13462
13465
13466
13466
13466
13467
13467
13467
13467
13479

BTtk
97.28%
97.66%
97.91%
98.17%
98.35%
98.55%
98.72%
98.84%
98.99%
99.14%
99.21%
99.30%
99.39%
99.48%
99.56%
99.62%
99.73%
99.75%
99.78%
99.83%
99.87%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

410
366
316
282
247
222
196
172
156
136
116
106
94
82
70
59
51
37
34
29
23
17
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
12

[Epaew

3.04%
2.72%
2.34%
2.09%
1.83%
1.65%
1.45%
1.28%
1.16%
1.01%
0.86%
0.79%
0.70%
0.61%
0.52%
0.44%
0.38%
0.27%
0.25%
0.22%
0.17%
0.13%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%



